Q3 How important are the following features in CANVAS to you?
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Q4 How many course assignments did you miss due to confusion related
to locating course assignments and deadlines due to how CANVAS was
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Q5 Having a standard location across all courses in CANVAS where
courses, assignments, lectures, due dates, videos can be found will
increase productivity.
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Q6 Having a standard loaction across all courses in CANVAS where
courses, assignments, lectures, due dates, and videos can be found will
decrease stress.
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Strongly agree 59.83% 137
Agree 31.88% 73
Neither agree nor disagree 7.42% 17
Disagree 0.87% 2
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Q7 Having a standard template in CANVAS where courses, assignments,

lectures, due dates, and videos can be found will increase my ability to

meet deadlines.
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Q8 Having courses, assignments, lectures, due dates, and videos located
in different areas in CANVAS causes me unnecessary stress.
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Strongly agree 36.36% 84
Agree 36.36% 84
Neither agree nor disagree 16.02% 37
Disagree 8.66% 20
Strongly disagree 2.60% 6
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Q9 Are you aware that Lake Land College offers all of the following

resources to students? (Check all that apply)
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Mifi Hotspots 28.02%
Chromebooks 25.00%
Office 365 28.02%
Doesn't apply, | have the technology to be successful 33.62%
Not aware of these 34.48%
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Q10 How much have you used the Lake Land College Library Database
since the inception of virtual learning?
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6-8 times 1.72% 4
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More than 10 times 3.45% 8
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Q11 Using Zoom in virtual learning courses helps me feel more connected
to my instructor and classmates.
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Strongly agree 17.83% 41
Agree 30.43% 70
Neither agree nor disagree 23.91% 55
Disagree 16.09% 37
Strongly disagree 11.74% 27
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Q12 Virtual learning has generated doubts about my choice of academic
major.
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Strongly agree 16.09% 37
Agree 16.96% 39
Neither agree nor disagree 33.04% 76
Disagree 23.04% 53
Strongly disagree 10.87% 25
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Q13 Virtual learning has decreased the amount of social anxiety | have
when speaking to classmates.
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Strongly agree 11.26% 26
Agree 16.88% 39
Neither agree nor disagree 34.63% 80
Disagree 19.48% 45
Strongly disagree 17.75% 41
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Q14 Virtual learning has increased camaraderie among students.
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Strongly agree 3.48% 8
Agree 7.39% 17
Neither agree nor disagree 45.22% 104
Disagree 23.91% 55
Strongly disagree 20.00% 46
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Q15 Virtual learning has decreased my ability to retain information in my
classes.
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Strongly agree 32.17% 74
Agree 25.22% 58
Neither agree nor disagree 18.70% 43
Disagree 17.83% 41
Strongly disagree 6.09% 14
TOTAL 230
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Q16 The use of virtual learning has affected my choice of classes.
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Strongly agree 18.97% 44
Agree 25.86% 60
Neither agree nor disagree 31.03% 72
Disagree 18.10% 42
Strongly disagree 6.03% 14
TOTAL 232

14 /27



PTK Virtual Learning Survey

Q17 To what extent has remote learning damaged student to faculty
relationships?

Answered: 231  Skipped: 1
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A great deal 20.35% 47
A lot 18.61% 43
A moderate amount 24.24% 56
A little 21.21% 49
None at all 15.58% 36
TOTAL 231
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Q18 To what extent has remote learning damaged student to student
relationships?
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A great deal 31.17% 72
A lot 18.61% 43
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None at all 12.12% 28
TOTAL 231

16 /27



PTK Virtual Learning Survey

Q19 How satisfied with your virtual learning experience?
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Q20 How fearful are you of contracting COVID-19?

Answered: 232  Skipped: 0

Very fearful

Moderatel
fearful

Somewhat
fearful

A little
fearful

Not at all
fearful

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very fearful 12.50% 29

Moderately fearful 9.91% 23

Somewhat fearful 11.64% 27

A little fearful 22.84% 53
43.10% 100

Not at all fearful

TOTAL 232

18 /27



PTK Virtual Learning Survey

Q21 How fearful are you of not being able to maintain academic
performance because of virtual learning?
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A great deal 33.48% 77
A lot 13.48% 31
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None at all 19.57% 45
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Q22 What has prevented you from participating in extracurricular student

activities such as Student Activity Board events, and/or joining or
participating in student clubs?
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Q23 Extracurricular activities at Lake Land College have decreased my
academic performance.
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Q24 My internet access is stable enough to maintain academic

performance in a virtual environment.
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Q25 My temptation to cheat has increased since | have beenin a
completely virtual classroom.
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Strongly agree 5.60% 13
Agree 18.10% 42
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Q26 It is difficult for me to balance school work and personal life during
remote learning.
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Strongly agree 25.86% 60
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Strongly disagree 15.09% 35
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Q27 How comfortable are you in contacting an instructor about your
classes?
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Very comfortable 33.77% 78
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Not at all comfortable 6.06% 14
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Q28 What are some aspects of virtual learning that should be continued
after remote learning concludes?
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Q29 How did you hear about this survey?
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